Cabiya Distributor Corp.
Angel Cabiya | CEO
www.cabiyadistributor.com | 787-371-0100
Po Box 1752, Ciales, PR, 00638 | acabiya.cdc@gmail.com
Fluid Filtration
Separation
Equipment&
Assurance Test ing

54 round - 2.75” cartridge od, 26” Housing diameter
www.strainrite.com    |    800-487-3136 131
ORDER GUIDE
SRC20-30314FCC8
cartridge
lengtH
cartridge
count
inlet /
outlet
construction
materials
end-cap /
o-ring
31 4F30 C C8
ORDER OPTIONS - SRCI
vessel
SRCI Strainrite Industrial Duty
Cartridge Vessel SRCI Series
material
B
PP
304 Stainless Steel
*Polypropylene
cartridge count
1, 4, 5, 7, 12
element lengtH
10, 20, 30, *40
inlet/outlet
3/4
1
2
2F
3
3F
4F
6F
*3/4″ NPT
*1″ NPT
2″ NPT
2″ RFF
3″ NPT
3″ RFF
4″ RFF
6″ RFF
o-ring
V
B
E
Fluorocarbon
Buna N
EPDM
ORDER OPTIONS - SRC26
vessel
SRV26 Strainrite Industrial Duty
Cartridge Vessel SRC26 Series
element lengtH
30, 40
cartridge count
54
inlet/outlet
6F 6″ FLG
construction materials
A
B
C
Carbon Steel
304 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel
end-cap
C1

performance cHaracteristics - single cartridge
135
ORDER GUIDE
SRL251FABCSO
bag
size
inlet /
outlet
construction
materials
closure options
1F25 ASRL BC SO
SRL 1-25 with Swing Bolt Closure design
(100 to 300 psi rating)
SRL-25-SB
Band Clamp Closure design
(100 psi rating)
Swing Away Closure design
(100 psi rating)
SRL-25-BC
SRL-25-SW
ORDER OPTIONS
vessel
SRL Strainrite Low Flow Series
bag size
3
4
25
50
#3 size bag*
#4 size bag*
#25 size bag*
#50 size bag*
inlet/outlet
1
1F
1TC
1.5
1.5F
1.5TC
2
2F
2TC
1″ NPT
1″ RFF
1″ Triclover
1.5″ NPT
1.5″ RFF
1.5″ Triclover
2″ NPT
2″ RFF
2″ Triclover
material
A
B
C
Carbon Steel
304 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel
closure
BC

4.vessel id profile o-ring seal
compression plunger
ORDER GUIDE
SRX12FBSO
bag
size
construction
materials
inlet /
outlet
options
1 2FSRX B SO
ORDER OPTIONS - SRX
vessel
SRX Strainrite X-tra Seal Series
bag size
1
2
#1 size bag
#2 size bag
inlet/outlet
2
2F
3
3F
4
4F
2″ NPT
2″ RFF
3″ NPT
3″ RFF
4″ NPT
4″ RFF
materials
A
B
C
Carbon Steel
304 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel
options
SAN
SO
EP
GT
ML
UM
U
SSB
Sanitary Design
Side Outlet
Electro Polish Finish
Differential Pressure Gauge Ports
Mesh-Lined Basket
Code Stamped
3rd Party ASME Code Inspected
Swing Bolts/Eye Nut Stainless Steel
ORDER OPTIONS - SRMX
vessel
SRMX Strainrite Multi-Bag
X-tra Seal Series
bag count